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                          The volume of assets measured at each degree of risk 

 Balance amount Degree of 

Risk (%) 

Amount of 

created target 

resources 

The net amount of 

the asset measured 

by the degree of 

Risk 

 1169427.1 
 

0% 0.00 
 

0.00 
 

 132299.93 
 

20% 0.00 
 

26459.99 
 

 193405.23 
 

35% 183.81 
 

67627.50 
 

 657360.84 
 

50% 
 

741.09 
 

328309.88 
 

 1123275.55 
 

100% 
 

37989.67 1085285.88 

 
 

354897.08 
 

200% 20473.27 668847.63 

 910.64 
 

230% 
 

230.9 
 

1563.4 

 1267.39 290% 403.18 2506.21 
 

 9.72 
 

160% 9.72 
 

 

 13409.05 
 

40% 0 5363.62 
 

Final Balance Sheet 

Assets 
3440521.92 
 

X 60031.63 
 

 

The total amount of 

balance sheet assets 

measured by the degree 

of Risk 

   2185964.10 
 

The amount of off-

balance sheet liabilities 

   240 026.97 
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(assets) measured by the 

degree of Risk  

 

Assets measured on 

market risks (absolute 

expression of a 

cumulative open 

currency position 

determined on the basis 

of” rules for 

determining the limits 

of an open currency 

position in banks") 

 

   25 309.91 
 

Assets of systemically 

important banks 

measured on operational 

risks (calculated using a 

basic indicator 

approach) 

   85376.30 
 

Final assets measured 

by degree of Risk 

(including market and 

operational risks) 

   2 536 677.28 
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