

The volume of assets measured at each degree of risk

	Balance amount	Degree of Risk (%)	Amount of created target resources	The net amount of the asset measured by the degree of Risk
	1169427.1	0%	0.00	0.00
	132299.93	20%	0.00	26459.99
	193405.23	35%	183.81	67627.50
	657360.84	50%	741.09	328309.88
	1123275.55	100%	37989.67	1085285.88
	354897.08	200%	20473.27	668847.63
	910.64	230%	230.9	1563.4
	1267.39	290%	403.18	2506.21
	9.72	160%	9.72	
	13409.05	40%	0	5363.62
Final Balance Sheet Assets	3440521.92	X	60031.63	
The total amount of balance sheet assets measured by the degree of Risk				2185964.10
The amount of off- balance sheet liabilities				240 026.97

Yerləşdirilib: 14.07.2025

(assets) measured by the		
degree of Risk		
and of their		
Assets measured on		25 309.91
market risks (absolute		
expression of a		
cumulative open		
currency position		
determined on the basis		
of" rules for		
determining the limits		
of an open currency		
position in banks")		
position in bunks ,		
A scale of systemically		05276 20
Assets of systemically		85376.30
important banks		
measured on operational		
risks (calculated using a		
basic indicator		
approach)		
Final assets measured		2 536 677.28
		2 550 0/7.20
by degree of Risk		
(including market and		
operational risks)		

Responsible person: Pasha Konul

+994 12 404-43-43 (ext. 4006)

kepasha@xalqbank.az